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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  1 CAIMI                     VERONICA          20/01/1968 VA 205 2014 0 MIIC85500G MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  2 OGGIONI                   SIMONE            03/08/1966 MI 110,5 2014 0 MITD450009 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  3 CACCIA                    CRISTINA          17/02/1967 MI 92,5 2014 0 MIPS120003 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  4 VECCHIO                   MARIA CONCETTA    08/11/1973 EE 79 2014 0 MIIC8BU003 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  5 SABATINO                  GIUSEPPA          25/06/1966 PA 77,5 2014 0 MIIC8D9008 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  6 D'ANNA                    ROSALIA           14/10/1982 MI 76,5 2014 0 MITD240001 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  7 SPITALIERI                BARBARA           02/01/1973 PA 69 2014 0 MIPS120003 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  8 RESTELLI                  RAFFAELLA         01/01/1960 VA 68,75 2014 0 MIIC8GA00D MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  9 GALIZIA                   GIOVANNI          02/01/1981 SR 66 2014 0 MISL01000C MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  10 LIMIDO                    ANNA              24/08/1967 MI 59 2014 0 MIIS09700T MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  11 PATRUCCO                  MARCO             31/05/1986 AL 58 2014 0 MIIS01400D MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  12 PATRUCCO                  MARCO             31/05/1986 AL 58 2014 0 MIIS01400D MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  13 MARINO                    GERLANDO          17/05/1987 VA 55 2014 0 MIIS06300P MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  14 SANTAGATI                 MANUELA           20/10/1980 RC 50 2014 0 MITD450009 MI Q I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  15 PRAVETTONI                FABIO             08/05/1974 MI 50 2014 0 MITD240001 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  16 BRAIA                     MIRIAM            18/02/1983 MT 49,5 2014 0 MITF070009 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  17 VITALE                    ALESSIO           13/05/1982 MI 46,5 2014 0 MIIC8BU003 MI D I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  18 CASTIELLO                 GIUSEPPE          13/05/1975 NA 46 2014 0 MITD450009 MI Q I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  19 ALBERTI                   TIZIANA           24/04/1975 MI 46 2014 0 MIIS044009 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  20 DE PASQUALE               SABRINA           25/03/1975 ME 46 2014 0 MIIS011002 MI E I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  21 MISTRETTA                 FRANCESCA         29/09/1960 AG 44 2014 0 MIPS290006 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  22 NOVATI                    EMANUELA          18/01/1967 MI 42,5 2014 0 MIIC8EC00X MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  23 VENTURINI                 LAURA             22/01/1967 MI 40,5 2014 0 MITD240001 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  24 AMADEO                    SABRINA           01/02/1986 MI 40 2014 0 MIIS011002 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  25 AMATO                     CRISTINA          25/09/1982 PA 40 2014 0 MITF13000Q MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  26 FALVO                     LUCA              21/11/1977 CS 37 2014 0 MIIC8D700L MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  27 SILIPO                    FEDERICA          09/10/1984 CZ 36 2014 0 MIIS011002 MI L I
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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  28 BROSIO                    ROSARIA           24/12/1982 RC 36 2014 0 MIPS120003 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  29 ALTIERI                   ROSITAADRIANA     21/04/1989 CE 35 2014 0 MIIS044009 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  30 CACCIA                    ROBERTO           19/09/1971 MI 34 2014 0 MIIC84700L MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  31 MILAZZO                   VITO              17/09/1979 AG 34 2014 0 MIIS09700T MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  32 GENOVESE                  DANIELA           22/09/1987 ME 33 2014 0 MISL08000P MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  33 FAZZINA                   ILENIA            04/09/1985 SR 33 2014 0 MITD41000V MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  34 MEDDA                     SILVIA            25/11/1982 MI 33 2014 0 MIIC8EE00G MI D I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  35 INSANA                    MARIANGELA        17/01/1980 ME 33 2014 0 MIIC8BC004 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  36 GRILLI                    LIA               19/01/1979 MS 33 2014 0 MIPS120003 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  37 GAMMELLA                  LUISA             01/03/1973 NA 33 2014 0 MIPS340002 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  38 CAMERA                    GIOVANNA          14/08/1972 VA 33 2014 0 MIIS044009 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  39 CAPUTO                    MORENA            16/11/1979 MI 32 2014 0 MIIS011002 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  40 ALBRIZZI                  DANIELA           25/07/1982 AG 31,5 2014 0 MIIS011002 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  41 GIANNONE                  PAOLA BRUNA FERNAN28/06/1968 MI 31,5 2014 0 MITF19000B MI Q I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  42 FOSSATI                   FILIPPOGIOVANNIVIT 13/12/1976 MI 31 2014 0 MIIC8ED00Q MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  43 PATANE                    ANNALISA          23/07/1985 MI 31 2014 0 MISL01000C MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  44 CREA                      EMANUELA          18/12/1979 RC 31 2014 0 MIPS13000N MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  45 PIERRO                    ALESSIO           11/08/1978 MI 29,9 2014 0 MIIS023008 MI D I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  46 AIRAGHI                   ELENA VIVIANA     14/08/1966 MI 29,5 2014 0 MITF13000Q MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  47 ARNESE                    LEONARDOPATRIZIO  28/06/1963 MI 29 2014 0 MITD06000C MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  48 MORANTE                   MARCELLA          17/01/1980 MI 29 2014 0 MITD330007 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  49 DONGHI                    LAURA             02/03/1981 MI 29 2014 0 MITD06000C MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  50 TAINI                     FRANCESCA         28/03/1975 MI 29 2014 0 MIPS120003 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  51 ARCHINA                   ANGELA            31/03/1977 EE 28,5 2014 0 MIPS120003 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  52 BONAPACE                  FRANCESCA         03/10/1981 TN 28 2014 0 MIPS340002 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  53 SALAMONE                  FRANCESCO         02/04/1982 TA 28 2014 0 MIIC8E900V MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  54 TRUNFIO                   NICOLETTA         28/12/1980 RC 27,5 2014 0 MITD06000C MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  55 CURRO'                    MARIA GIOVANNA    30/09/1969 CT 27,5 2014 0 MIIC8F200P MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  56 MORANTE                   ANTONELLA         17/01/1980 MI 27,5 2014 0 MITD330007 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  57 BRAIONE                   ALESSIA           08/08/1986 MI 27 2014 0 MIIS011002 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  58 NICOLETTA                 PAMELA            13/01/1982 CZ 26,5 2014 0 MIPS120003 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  59 MERLIN                    CHIARA            25/04/1973 VA 26,25 2014 0 MIIC83300P MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  60 GALLIA                    LIVIA             28/12/1986 SA 26 2014 0 MISL01000C MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  61 MAZZOTTA                  VITTORIA          05/06/1973 MI 25,7 2014 0 MIIC8FG00T MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  62 CODARI                    CRISTINA          12/03/1973 MI 25,5 2014 0 MIPS290006 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  63 BERNECOLI                 MATTEO            18/07/1980 MI 25 2014 0 MITD06000C MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  64 BOTTE                     CONCETTA          03/06/1983 PZ 25 2014 0 MISL03000N MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  65 MENDICINO                 BARBARA           12/06/1973 VA 24,6 2014 0 MIIC845001 MI L I



A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  66 NIGRO                     MAURIZIO          19/08/1983 VA 24,5 2014 0 MIIC8BV00L MI D I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  67 SCARPELLI                 ANTONINO          18/04/1965 RC 24 2014 0 MIIS023008 MI D I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  68 DI NOTO                   ALESSANDRO        11/01/1981 CL 24 2014 0 MIIS011002 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  69 ANSELMI                   ADRIANA           11/09/1979 MI 24 2014 0 MIIS023008 MI D I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  70 ORBELLI                   MARCO             15/04/1973 VA 24 2014 0 MIIS044009 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  71 CANNONE                   LEONARDO          24/11/1961 MI 23,5 2014 0 MIPS120003 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  72 RAMPOLDI                  SIMONA            05/02/1974 MI 23,5 2014 0 MIIC8FL00E MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  73 AULETTA                   COSIMODAMIANO     26/06/1970 MI 23 2014 0 MIPS340002 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  74 MANCA                     MARIA             27/05/1972 BR 22,5 2014 0 MIIS06200V MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  75 SAMELE                    MAURIZIO          24/04/1971 FG 22 2014 0 MIIS06200V MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  76 GARAVAGLIA                LUIGI ALBERTO     06/04/1971 MI 17 2014 0 MITD240001 MI L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  1 BONO                      GLORIA            26/02/1977 VR 117 2014 0 MIIS011002 MI L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  2 ROMANO                    MONICA            06/10/1979 MI 106 2014 0 MIIC865006 MI D I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  3 GALLO                     ALESSIO GIUSTO    17/04/1974 MI 82 2014 0 MITD240001 MI L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  4 FERRARIO                  KATIA             22/08/1979 MI 61,5 2014 0 MIIS011002 MI L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  5 VEDANA                    FABIO             04/08/1969 MI 56 2014 0 MIPS070007 MI D I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  6 PAGANO                    FRANCESCO         22/06/1972 ME 50 2014 0 MIIS011002 MI L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  7 GRASSINI                  VIVIANA           10/07/1980 MI 42 2014 0 MIIC85300X MI L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  8 BIANCHI                   MONICA            19/09/1971 MI 37,5 2014 0 MIPS290006 MI L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  9 GAMBIRASIO                CAROLINA          19/09/1979 VA 37 2014 0 MIIS08900V MI L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  10 MASCIULLI                 ANGELA VALERIA    18/08/1977 BA 36 2014 0 MITD06000C MI Q I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  11 VENTRA                    SILVIA            09/04/1986 RC 33 2014 0 MIPS16000D MI L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  12 VOLPI                     MARTA             02/12/1982 MI 30 2014 0 MIPS25000Q MI L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  13 MONDILLA                  MARCELLO          16/01/1966 CZ 29 2014 0 MIPS03000R MI L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  14 OLIVERIO                  ANNA              22/07/1988 CS 29 2014 0 MITF13000Q MI L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  15 BONACCI                   ROSARIA           01/08/1985 CZ 28,5 2014 0 MIIS073009 MI L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  16 BONETTI                   CHIARA            09/05/1980 MI 26 2014 0 MIIS09300E MI L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  17 DANDREA                   ANGELINA          04/02/1977 MI 23,5 2014 0 MIIS011002 MI L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  1 GRAZIOLI                  ERCOLANO          07/09/1953 MN 103 2014 0 MIIS082004 MI Q I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  2 MARTELLA                  FRANCESCO         08/03/1968 LE 89 2014 0 MIIC8ED00Q MI D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  3 PARLAPIANO                VITA              05/05/1972 EE 80,8 2014 0 MIIC8BU003 MI Q I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  4 RATTI                     LUCA              24/05/1979 MI 74 2014 0 MIPC13000E MI L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  5 DI MARTINO                GIUSEPPE          13/05/1975 CT 70 2014 0 MIPM050003 MI L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  6 VOMERA                    MASSIMO           17/07/1976 VV 50,5 2014 0 MIIC8BV00L MI D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  7 BRAIA                     MIRIAM            18/02/1983 MT 49,5 2014 0 MITF070009 MI L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  8 FESTA                     MARIAGERARDA      09/10/1982 AV 35 2014 0 MIPM11000D MI L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  9 VITALE                    ALESSIO           13/05/1982 MI 34 2014 0 MIIC8BU003 MI L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  10 TORTORA                   ANNALAURA         18/08/1983 SA 33,25 2014 0 MIIC8AB00N MI L I



A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  11 SIMONELLI                 MARIA             26/03/1970 VV 33 2014 0 MIIC8BU003 MI Q I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  12 NIZZARDO                  DOMENICOVINCENZO  09/04/1987 RC 33 2014 0 MIIC810002 MI D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  13 PALMA                     GIANLUIGI         06/12/1985 LE 33 2014 0 MIPM06000N MI L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  14 FEDELI                    GIUSEPPE          15/10/1978 NA 33 2014 0 MIIC829003 MI L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  15 COSTA                     IADERLUIGI        20/08/1970 MI 33 2014 0 MIPM11000D MI L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  16 SAVASTIO                  GIOVANNI          26/06/1984 MI 32,5 2014 0 MIIC8BU003 MI D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  17 CASAROTTI                 ALESSANDRA        26/10/1979 BS 31,63 2014 0 MIIC8BE00Q MI D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  18 ALTOMARE                  ALFREDOATTILIO    08/10/1988 MI 30 2014 0 MIPM11000D MI L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  19 TARTAGLIONE               CATERINA          26/01/1982 AG 29 2014 0 MIIC8FK00P MI L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  20 GRECO                     BRUNA             26/06/1976 LE 29 2014 0 MIIC8DE001 MI D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  21 VETTORATO                 SONIA             02/06/1965 MI 25 2014 0 MIIC8BE00Q MI D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  22 FERRANTI                  NADIA             05/05/1992 MI 25 2014 0 MIPM11000D MI L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  23 CURIALE                   DAVIDE            22/03/1992 MI 24 2014 0 MIPM11000D MI L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  24 VIGORITO                  MARCO             02/06/1989 SA 24 2014 0 MIPM11000D MI D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  25 RAJMONDO                  SALVATORE         12/10/1977 PA 23,5 2014 0 MIIC814009 MI D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  26 LONGO                     EUGENIOMARIA      25/03/1976 CS 23 2014 0 MIPM050003 MI L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  27 GRECO                     MARICA            24/01/1984 CS 22,5 2014 0 MIIC8EV00G MI L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  28 LUONGO                    DANIELA           27/10/1970 SA 22,5 2014 0 MIIC8AQ005 MI D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  29 GRIECO                    MATTEO            28/03/1990 CS 21 2014 0 MIPS340002 MI Q I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  30 CASARA                    CHIARA            11/08/1992 VA 20,75 2014 0 MIPM11000D MI L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  31 ARNESE                    LEONARDOPATRIZIO  28/06/1963 MI 15,5 2014 0 MITD06000C MI D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  32 ASNAGHI                   FRANCESCA         30/12/1978 MI 15 2014 0 MIIC8FK00P MI L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  33 MORENA                    ANTONIO           24/02/1984 PZ 14,5 2014 0 MIIC8AG00R MI L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  34 DI MODUGNO                ANNUNZIATA        18/06/1982 BA 12,5 2014 0 MIPM03000T MI D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  35 SIMONELLI                 ANTONIO           21/06/1967 VV 12 2014 0 MIIC85300X MI Q I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  1 FAVA                      FRANCA            28/07/1961 PC 184 2014 0 MITD330007 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  2 BELLAVIA                  CINZIA            20/11/1967 VA 134,5 2014 0 MIPS13000N MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  3 DESTEFANIS                LUCILLA           28/02/1971 MI 121,7 2014 0 MIIC8GD001 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  4 OGGIONI                   SIMONE            03/08/1966 MI 110,5 2014 0 MITD450009 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  5 LONGERI                   ELISABETTA        29/09/1965 MI 95 2014 0 MIIC83200V MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  6 RESTELLI                  RAFFAELLA         01/01/1960 VA 83,5 2014 0 MIIC8GA00D MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  7 PEPE                      ANNA              22/04/1977 SA 79 2014 0 MIIS08300X MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  8 CASTIELLO                 GIUSEPPE          13/05/1975 NA 64 2014 0 MITD450009 MI Q I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  9 MISTRETTA                 FRANCESCA         29/09/1960 AG 57 2014 0 MIPS290006 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  10 SANTAGATI                 MANUELA           20/10/1980 RC 50 2014 0 MITD450009 MI Q I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  11 PRAVETTONI                FABIO             08/05/1974 MI 50 2014 0 MITD240001 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  12 CACCIA                    ROBERTO           19/09/1971 MI 46 2014 0 MIIC84700L MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  13 FAZIO                     CATERINA          25/03/1982 MT 46 2014 0 MITD06000C MI L I



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  14 VENTURINI                 LAURA             22/01/1967 MI 45,5 2014 0 MITD240001 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  15 GIRAUDI                   MARIANNA          03/03/1977 MI 40,5 2014 0 MIIC845001 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  16 AMATO                     CRISTINA          25/09/1982 PA 40 2014 0 MITF13000Q MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  17 ALBERTI                   TIZIANA           24/04/1975 MI 39 2014 0 MIIS044009 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  18 CAMERA                    GIOVANNA          14/08/1972 VA 39 2014 0 MIIS044009 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  19 ROMANO                    MARIANNALIDIA     12/09/1985 TP 36 2014 0 MIIS096002 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  20 SILIPO                    FEDERICA          09/10/1984 CZ 36 2014 0 MIIS011002 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  21 GRANDONE                  RAFFAELE          22/09/1983 MI 36 2014 0 MIIC8AP009 MI D I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  22 BROSIO                    ROSARIA           24/12/1982 RC 36 2014 0 MIPS120003 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  23 ALBRIZZI                  DANIELA           25/07/1982 AG 35,5 2014 0 MIIS011002 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  24 CICCARELLO                MARIA             17/12/1977 AG 34 2014 0 MIPC13000E MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  25 MANES                     ELISABETTA        27/06/1981 KR 33 2014 0 MIIS02700G MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  26 DICAPUA                   FRANCESCO         29/03/1980 VV 33 2014 0 MIIS09100V MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  27 GRILLI                    LIA               19/01/1979 MS 33 2014 0 MIPS120003 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  28 GAMMELLA                  LUISA             01/03/1973 NA 33 2014 0 MIPS340002 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  29 GIANNONE                  PAOLA BRUNA FERNAN28/06/1968 MI 32,5 2014 0 MITF19000B MI Q I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  30 CAPUTO                    MORENA            16/11/1979 MI 32 2014 0 MIIS011002 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  31 MACALUSO                  PASQUALINO MARIA  07/11/1974 PA 32 2014 0 MIIS037006 MI Q I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  32 DELVESCO                  RICCARDO          08/03/1962 BI 30 2014 0 MIIS073009 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  33 ARNESE                    LEONARDOPATRIZIO  28/06/1963 MI 29 2014 0 MITD06000C MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  34 MORANTE                   MARCELLA          17/01/1980 MI 29 2014 0 MITD330007 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  35 DONGHI                    LAURA             02/03/1981 MI 29 2014 0 MITD06000C MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  36 TAINI                     FRANCESCA         28/03/1975 MI 29 2014 0 MIPS120003 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  37 AIRAGHI                   ELENA VIVIANA     14/08/1966 MI 28,5 2014 0 MITF13000Q MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  38 BONAPACE                  FRANCESCA         03/10/1981 TN 28 2014 0 MIPS340002 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  39 SALAMONE                  FRANCESCO         02/04/1982 TA 28 2014 0 MIIC8E900V MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  40 TRUNFIO                   NICOLETTA         28/12/1980 RC 27,5 2014 0 MITD06000C MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  41 MORANTE                   ANTONELLA         17/01/1980 MI 27,5 2014 0 MITD330007 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  42 MALASPINA                 PAOLA             05/12/1963 PV 26,5 2014 0 MIIS08300X MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  43 NICOLETTA                 PAMELA            13/01/1982 CZ 26,5 2014 0 MIPS120003 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  44 MERLIN                    CHIARA            25/04/1973 VA 26,25 2014 0 MIIC83300P MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  45 PARADISO                  GIOVANNA          19/07/1977 PZ 26 2014 0 MIIS08300X MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  46 MAZZOTTA                  VITTORIA          05/06/1973 MI 25,7 2014 0 MIIC8FG00T MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  47 CODARI                    CRISTINA          12/03/1973 MI 25,5 2014 0 MIPS290006 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  48 MILAZZO                   VITO              17/09/1979 AG 25 2014 0 MIIS09700T MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  49 MENDICINO                 BARBARA           12/06/1973 VA 24,6 2014 0 MIIC845001 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  50 NIGRO                     MAURIZIO          19/08/1983 VA 24,5 2014 0 MIIC8BV00L MI D I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  51 MAGNANO                   SEBASTIANO        06/10/1963 SR 24,5 2014 0 MIIS011002 MI L I



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  52 AULETTA                   COSIMODAMIANO     26/06/1970 MI 24 2014 0 MIPS340002 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  53 SCARPELLI                 ANTONINO          18/04/1965 RC 24 2014 0 MIIS023008 MI D I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  54 DI NOTO                   ALESSANDRO        11/01/1981 CL 24 2014 0 MIIS011002 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  55 ORBELLI                   MARCO             15/04/1973 VA 24 2014 0 MIIS044009 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  56 CANNONE                   LEONARDO          24/11/1961 MI 23,5 2014 0 MIPS120003 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  57 ABBRUZZESE                FRANCESCO         09/05/1986 CS 23,5 2014 0 MITD450009 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  58 RAMPOLDI                  SIMONA            05/02/1974 MI 23,5 2014 0 MIIC8FL00E MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  59 MANCA                     MARIA             27/05/1972 BR 22,5 2014 0 MIIS06200V MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  60 SAMELE                    MAURIZIO          24/04/1971 FG 22 2014 0 MIIS06200V MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  61 MANES                     FRANCESCO         20/04/1979 KR 20 2014 0 MIIS02700G MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  62 MARTURANO                 MAURO             15/05/1983 MI 19,5 2014 0 MIIS011002 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  63 NARDELLA                  MICHELE           17/02/1961 EE 19 2014 0 MIIC8DL00N MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  64 CACOZZA                   FRANCESCO         16/01/1976 RM 17 2014 0 MITF290008 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  65 GARAVAGLIA                LUIGI ALBERTO     06/04/1971 MI 17 2014 0 MITD240001 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  1 ERCOLANO                  VINCENZO          07/08/1974 NA 123 2014 0 MIIC8EK004 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  2 SCIOCCO                   PATRIZIA          28/02/1969 MI 113 2014 0 MIIC84700L MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  3 FARINI                    ROSALBA           04/08/1976 AG 107,5 2014 0 MIIS044009 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN X 4 SANTANGELO                MANUELA           01/11/1977 VA 95 2014 0 MIIS08900V MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  5 BANFI                     MARIA CRISTINA    17/05/1967 MI 84,5 2014 0 MIIC8EB004 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  6 MACCARONE                 ROSARIA           29/04/1979 VV 83 2014 0 MITF13000Q MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  7 CALANDRINI                CRISTINA          28/12/1964 GE 60 2014 0 MIPS340002 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  8 TORTORICI                 BARBARA           18/02/1984 VA 59 2014 0 MITD240001 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  9 PICIERRO                  MONICA            17/11/1974 TO 58 2014 0 MITD06000C MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  10 MICALI                    GIOVANNA          27/12/1975 ME 57 2014 0 MIPC06000D MI Q I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  11 ASTERITI                  ANTONELLA         11/11/1977 EE 56,5 2014 0 MIIC8AB00N MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  12 GIACOMETTI                VALENTINA         17/11/1980 VE 54 2014 0 MIIC8EC00X MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  13 VIOLA                     MARIA             30/12/1982 CZ 54 2014 0 MIIS011002 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  14 BORGIA                    NICOLA            09/05/1977 ME 53 2014 0 MITF13000Q MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  15 MAVERI                    CAMILLA           29/09/1975 MI 51 2014 0 MIIC8FZ00D MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  16 ROMANO                    DEBORA            04/09/1974 CL 50 2014 0 MIRC17000L MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  17 LAMURA                    GIOVANNA          05/05/1982 TA 49,5 2014 0 MIIC8D9008 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  18 POLIZZI                   LAURA             18/12/1980 PA 49 2014 0 MIPS13000N MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  19 RAO                       ROSARIA           12/12/1982 PA 45 2014 0 MIPC020003 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  20 BUSCEMA                   CATERINA ILARIA MI 29/06/1972 MI 41,5 2014 0 MIPS340002 MI Q I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  21 BERTANI                   FABRIZIOGIORGIO   01/11/1969 MI 41 2014 0 MIIC8FL00E MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  22 CRIMI                     SABRINA           18/01/1985 PA 39 2014 0 MIPC13000E MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  23 SIBIO                     MARIAPAOLA        24/07/1984 VV 38,5 2014 0 MIIS003003 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  24 MALGRATI                  CHIARA            27/12/1975 MI 37 2014 0 MITF13000Q MI L I



A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  25 DONI                      ROBERTA           07/01/1986 MI 36 2014 0 MIIC810002 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  26 MARINO                    LINDA             17/04/1981 PA 34,5 2014 0 MITF13000Q MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  27 MAESANI                   CHIARA            27/08/1988 MI 34 2014 0 MIIS08900V MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  28 OLIVA                     CHIARA            04/03/1986 NA 34 2014 0 MIPS120003 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  29 IACOBBI                   MARTAMARIA        10/02/1972 MI 34 2014 0 MIIC845001 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  30 ROVERE                    VALENTINA         21/12/1988 MI 33 2014 0 MIPC13000E MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  31 IORIO                     SIMONA            13/07/1984 FG 33 2014 0 MIRC22000C MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  32 MOBILIA                   DEBORAH           31/03/1980 EN 33 2014 0 MIPS01000G MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  33 TORRIANI                  LUCA              16/09/1986 MI 27,5 2014 0 MITD06000C MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  34 NOBILE                    TAISIAILARIA      30/04/1978 MI 26,5 2014 0 MIIS011002 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  35 MACRI'                    ROBERTA           25/04/1978 CZ 26 2014 0 MIIC810002 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  36 AMICO                     DAVIDE            06/05/1981 TP 26 2014 0 MIPS11000C MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  37 FRANCESCHINI              GIUSEPPINA CHIARA 08/09/1979 MI 25 2014 0 MITD240001 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  38 BUSTO                     PAOLA             24/01/1970 MI 25 2014 0 MIPC06000D MI Q I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  39 BODINI                    STEFANO           28/11/1981 MI 24,5 2014 0 MIIC814009 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  40 VILLABRUNA                JESSICA           23/07/1982 EE 17 2014 0 MIIC85300X MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  1 RANCILIO                  EMANUELA          23/08/1973 MI 151 2014 0 MITD240001 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  2 ZOVKO                     ALINE             13/01/1967 EE 123,5 2014 0 MIIS011002 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  3 ROSSI                     VALENTINA         07/09/1980 MI 117,5 2014 0 MIIC8FG00T MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  4 SORVILLO                  ANGELA            12/09/1974 CE 109 2014 0 MIPS120003 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  5 BIONDO                    MARIA ANTONIETTA  31/05/1983 ME 88 2014 0 MIPS120003 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  6 BELTRAMI                  RAFFAELLA         24/11/1973 BO 87,5 2014 0 MIIC84700L MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  7 DI MARTINO                ROBERTO MARIA ROSA03/09/1978 PA 83 2014 0 MIPS120003 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  8 FRANCIOSO                 DOMENICA          01/05/1976 BR 71 2014 0 MIIS011002 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  9 DICONE                    COSIMO            16/11/1958 TA 61,5 2014 0 MITF13000Q MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  10 MARINO                    MARIA ANTONELLA   13/04/1973 MI 61 2014 0 MIPS340002 MI Q I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  11 DE LUCA CORUZZI           MARIA             14/01/1961 TE 59 2014 0 MIPS01000G MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  12 BALUCE                    BARBARA           08/03/1982 ME 58 2014 0 MIPS01000G MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  13 DELLA ROCCA               GIULIO            03/09/1983 LE 48 2014 0 MIPS070007 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  14 LAZZARI                   MARIACHIARA       23/07/1978 RE 46 2014 0 MIPS340002 MI Q I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  15 MIGLIOZZI                 SARA              03/11/1987 CE 46 2014 0 MITD06000C MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  16 MIELE                     ROBERTA           20/05/1965 UD 45 2014 0 MIPS340002 MI Q I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  17 UVA                       VALENTINA         09/03/1982 MI 41 2014 0 MIIS073009 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  18 SPALLINO                  ALESSANDRA IMMACOL05/12/1982 MI 40,5 2014 0 MIIC8EL00X MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  19 LUCIANO                   DANIELA           29/07/1976 CT 40 2014 0 MIPS13000N MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  20 MARCHESE                  GABRIELE          18/02/1984 MI 39 2014 0 MIIC858003 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  21 BATTAGLIA                 ANGELA            30/09/1983 RG 39 2014 0 MIPS120003 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  22 AQUILIO                   FLAVIAMARIA       27/04/1960 MI 38 2014 0 MIIC8FG00T MI L I



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  23 DELPRETE                  DAVIDE            22/07/1975 BR 36,5 2014 0 MIIS00100B MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  24 DE TUGLIE                 GIAMPIERO         08/06/1978 LE 36 2014 0 MIPS13000N MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  25 BELLONI                   STEFANO           10/06/1985 MI 35,5 2014 0 MIPS290006 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  26 GIUSSANI                  ESTER             21/12/1987 MI 34 2014 0 MIIS073009 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  27 INSANA                    ALESSANDRA        02/05/1982 ME 34 2014 0 MIIC8BC004 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  28 TAGLIAFERRI               SARA              13/01/1989 VA 33 2014 0 MITD240001 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  29 BRACONE                   JESSICAANTONIA    09/06/1988 AN 33 2014 0 MIIC8FS00P MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  30 PROFERA                   ROSSANA           03/02/1988 TP 33 2014 0 MIPS13000N MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  31 SPINELLI                  MARCO             26/04/1986 PA 33 2014 0 MISL020003 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  32 TALERICO                  ADRIANA           02/04/1985 CS 33 2014 0 MIPC01000C MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  33 MANCINO                   MARILENA          29/08/1982 AV 33 2014 0 MITE01000V MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  34 GULLI                     MARIA             23/04/1986 TP 31,5 2014 0 MIPS120003 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  35 DONNARUMMA                FRANCESCO PAOLO   15/10/1976 NA 30 2014 0 MIIS003003 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  36 SANTORO                   SIMONASILVIA      03/07/1970 MI 30 2014 0 MIIC8EK004 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  37 FIGUS                     MIRIAM            16/05/1978 MI 29,5 2014 0 MIPS340002 MI Q I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  38 MIRANTE                   LAURACATERINA     01/12/1987 MI 29,5 2014 0 MIIC8D100N MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  39 PANETTIERI                MARGHERITA        24/05/1985 MI 29,5 2014 0 MIIS02600Q MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  40 BOSOTTI                   ROBERTA           20/05/1971 MI 29 2014 0 MIIC8D9008 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  41 PIRRAGLIA                 MARIACRISTINA     17/12/1986 CE 29 2014 0 MITF21000B MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  42 MANAZZA                   ALESSANDRAENRICA  03/09/1984 MI 29 2014 0 MIIC8BU003 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  43 MANDRACCHIA               GABRIELLA         22/03/1984 AG 29 2014 0 MIIC8BC004 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  44 BLASETTI                  GLORIA            09/09/1979 MI 29 2014 0 MIPS120003 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  45 MAGLIE                    STEFANO           01/03/1978 LE 29 2014 0 MIPS120003 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  46 BALDON                    LAURA             06/03/1971 MI 28 2014 0 MIIC8EC00X MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  47 PIAZZA                    ROBERTO           10/08/1988 TP 27,5 2014 0 MIPS13000N MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  48 TERRAFORTE                ROSARIO           24/06/1980 PA 27,5 2014 0 MITF150001 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  49 PARADISO                  GIOVANNA          19/07/1977 PZ 26 2014 0 MIIS08300X MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  50 AZZARETTO                 FRANCESCO         25/11/1982 TP 25,5 2014 0 MIIC8A900C MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  51 SCIOTA                    RITA              17/03/1980 BA 25,5 2014 0 MIIS00100B MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  52 STAIANO                   LUCIO             14/01/1969 CZ 25,5 2014 0 MIIC85300X MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  53 CASERINI                  DANIELE           16/06/1981 MI 24,5 2014 0 MIIC8FG00T MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  54 BRUNO                     VIRGINIA ACCURSIA 18/01/1974 AG 24 2014 0 MIIC8BL00C MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  55 ROSSETTI                  VALERIA           04/08/1985 MI 24 2014 0 MIIC8AY00D MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  56 GALANTINI                 STEFANIA          24/01/1970 MI 21,5 2014 0 MIPC01000C MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  57 CERCHIARO                 TIZIANO           28/07/1982 MI 17 2014 0 MITD330007 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  58 INDOVINA                  SALVATRICE        05/07/1964 CL 15 2014 0 MIIC8EL00X MI L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  1 OLGIATI                   SILVIA            17/01/1966 MI 143,5 2014 0 MIIC837002 MI L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  2 SARCIONE                  MONICA            23/02/1975 CE 138 2014 0 MITD450009 MI L I



A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  3 POLETTI                   GIOVANNA          14/04/1962 SO 93 2014 0 MIIC8A800L MI Q I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  4 TRIMARCHI                 KATIA             11/08/1977 ME 92 2014 0 MIIC8BC004 MI L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  5 CARTIGIANO                MARIA CRISTINA    10/11/1964 MI 82 2014 0 MIIS08900V MI L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  6 CUNEO                     CRISTINA          03/08/1980 VA 69 2014 0 MIIC8GA00D MI L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  7 TALLARICO                 SIMONA            24/07/1976 CS 61 2014 0 MIIC8BU003 MI Q I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  8 VELATI                    NICOLETTA         13/12/1965 MI 58 2014 0 MIIC83300P MI L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  9 GRILLONE                  CATERINA          07/01/1971 EE 57,5 2014 0 MIPS120003 MI L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  10 BORGNA                    FLAVIA            12/02/1985 NA 55,5 2014 0 MIIS09900D MI L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  11 GIRANZANI                 SARALUCIA         10/12/1982 MI 52 2014 0 MIVE01000P MI L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  12 POLLONI                   CHIARA            18/12/1985 MI 25 2014 0 MITD06000C MI L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  13 TRIMBOLI                  AURELIA           03/05/1987 RC 25 2014 0 MIIC8BV00L MI D I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  14 VILLABRUNA                JESSICA           23/07/1982 EE 19 2014 0 MIIC85300X MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  1 RICCARDI                  ANNA ROSA         24/01/1956 MI 130 2014 0 MIIC8FN006 MI Q I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  2 RONCARI                   ANNACHIARA        04/03/1978 MI 113 2014 0 MIIC8EC00X MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  3 CARTIGIANO                MARIA CRISTINA    10/11/1964 MI 92 2014 0 MIIS08900V MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  4 SARCIONE                  MONICA            23/02/1975 CE 90 2014 0 MITD450009 MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  5 NOCCO                     MARILENA          26/07/1981 LE 88 2014 0 MIIS09700T MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  6 GIUDICE                   SIMONA            11/12/1977 SR 87 2014 0 MIIS044009 MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  7 DOMINA                    CETTINA           17/11/1979 PA 87 2014 0 MIPS13000N MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  8 TOSI                      STEFANIA          19/07/1978 MI 85 2014 0 MIIC8BU003 MI Q I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  9 NOBILE ORAZIO             BRIGITTE          29/08/1970 EE 85 2014 0 MIPS13000N MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  10 MANIERI                   IDA               15/12/1977 CS 77,5 2014 0 MIIC8FF002 MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  11 ANDRANI                   SILVIA            08/10/1976 LE 76 2014 0 MIPS120003 MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  12 MOLTENI                   MARA              25/04/1976 MI 74 2014 0 MIPS340002 MI Q I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  13 DE FABRIZIO               ANNA MARIA        13/02/1975 MI 74 2014 0 MIPS16000D MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  14 REITANO                   GIUSEPPINA LETIZIA 20/02/1984 RC 73,5 2014 0 MIIS08900V MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  15 TOTINO                    DANIELA           15/08/1978 MI 73 2014 0 MITD330007 MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  16 STILE                     MARIA             16/01/1981 NA 70 2014 0 MIPC03000N MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  17 CUNEO                     CRISTINA          03/08/1980 VA 60 2014 0 MIIC8GA00D MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  18 VELATI                    NICOLETTA         13/12/1965 MI 58 2014 0 MIIC83300P MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  19 TEGANO                    CLAUDIA           19/04/1979 RC 55 2014 0 MIPS290006 MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  20 MAMMI'                    PAOLA             05/08/1967 MI 54,5 2014 0 MIPS340002 MI Q I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  21 TESORO                    EMANUELA          12/03/1985 MI 52 2014 0 MIIC845001 MI Q I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  22 GIRANZANI                 SARALUCIA         10/12/1982 MI 52 2014 0 MIVE01000P MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  23 GIANNELLI                 STEFANO           07/05/1976 LE 49,5 2014 0 MIIS07700L MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  24 GIANNONE                  ELISA             20/12/1984 SR 45 2014 0 MIPS290006 MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  25 GRISANTI                  FILOMENA          21/05/1980 BA 42 2014 0 MIIC85300X MI Q I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  26 TALLARICO                 SIMONA            24/07/1976 CS 41 2014 0 MIIC8BU003 MI Q I



A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  27 ROSANELLI                 ANITA             14/03/1976 EE 40,5 2014 0 MIPS13000N MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  28 MASUCCI                   MARIKA            17/12/1981 AV 39 2014 0 MIRI14000D MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  29 MACCHIONE                 MARIA             23/09/1984 CZ 38 2014 0 MIIC8EP007 MI Q I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  30 SCIBETTA                  ANGELA            26/03/1985 EN 36 2014 0 MIPS01601G MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  31 CARLINO                   MARIAROSARIA      17/09/1977 AG 36 2014 0 MIPS120003 MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  32 TUNISI                    ELENA             17/04/1963 MI 31,5 2014 0 MITD240001 MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  33 TESTA                     CLAUDIA           12/05/1984 MI 30,5 2014 0 MIIS011002 MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  34 PREGEVOLE                 DIONIGIO          11/09/1975 AV 28 2014 0 MIIS044009 MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  35 CASANA                    MARIA             12/11/1960 MI 28 2014 0 MIPC13000E MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  36 BOTTEGA                   SERENA            24/10/1972 MC 26,5 2014 0 MIPM050003 MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  37 RUBICONDO                 SERENA            20/07/1973 MI 26 2014 0 MIIS011002 MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  38 GAGGERO                   CLAUDIA           15/05/1979 RM 26 2014 0 MIIS044009 MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  39 POLLONI                   CHIARA            18/12/1985 MI 25 2014 0 MITD06000C MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  40 TRIMBOLI                  AURELIA           03/05/1987 RC 25 2014 0 MIIC8BV00L MI D I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  41 MARCHITTO                 MARCELLA          12/12/1987 BN 24 2014 0 MIPS120003 MI L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  1 ANDRANI                   SILVIA            08/10/1976 LE 110 2014 0 MIPS120003 MI L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  2 MONTESANO                 CHIARA            18/03/1980 VA 91 2014 0 MIIC851008 MI L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  3 TEGANO                    CLAUDIA           19/04/1979 RC 68 2014 0 MIPS290006 MI L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  4 BORGNA                    FLAVIA            12/02/1985 NA 58,5 2014 0 MIIS09900D MI L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  5 PINTO                     SABRINA           17/02/1972 MI 43 2014 0 MIIS09700T MI L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  6 GIANNELLI                 STEFANO           07/05/1976 LE 36,5 2014 0 MIIS07700L MI L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  7 CARLINO                   MARIAROSARIA      17/09/1977 AG 36 2014 0 MIPS120003 MI L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  8 NICASTRI                  GIUDITTA          05/01/1983 MI 35,5 2014 0 MIPM03000T MI L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  9 ROSANELLI                 ANITA             14/03/1976 EE 33,5 2014 0 MIPS13000N MI L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  10 MASUCCI                   MARIKA            17/12/1981 AV 32 2014 0 MIRI14000D MI L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  11 BOTTEGA                   SERENA            24/10/1972 MC 26,5 2014 0 MIPM050003 MI L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  12 GAGGERO                   CLAUDIA           15/05/1979 RM 26 2014 0 MIIS044009 MI L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  1 NOCCO                     MARILENA          26/07/1981 LE 76 2014 0 MIIS09700T MI L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  2 PIANE                     TATIANA           10/04/1977 TO 73 2014 0 MITD240001 MI L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  3 TOTINO                    DANIELA           15/08/1978 MI 73 2014 0 MITD330007 MI L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  4 MAMMI'                    PAOLA             05/08/1967 MI 42,5 2014 0 MIPS340002 MI Q I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  5 MORANA                    VALENTINA         19/11/1981 MI 39 2014 0 MIIC8DD005 MI L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  6 PINTO                     SABRINA           17/02/1972 MI 37 2014 0 MIIS09700T MI L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  7 MACCHIONE                 MARIA             23/09/1984 CZ 34 2014 0 MIIC8EP007 MI Q I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  8 CASANA                    MARIA             12/11/1960 MI 28 2014 0 MIPC13000E MI L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  9 RUBICONDO                 SERENA            20/07/1973 MI 26 2014 0 MIIS011002 MI L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  10 MILANESI                  SIMONE            07/06/1980 MI 22 2014 0 MIIC8BV00L MI Q I


